108	1854	13

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



06702718-401066-6666 (#*8.401

....

, e	10	
8+9 9+	S NY	• •
	~	
		•
4.*	ې بې	
t	24	

1916 - 8 (a)8 3. Evîn (a) n

COVER LETTER 4

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

ALTIVA LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MALIO AMADOR Name of Person

ALTIVA LLC

66 W FLAGLER # 915 Address

MiAMI Florida 33130 City/State and Zip Code

INFOR ALTIVA, BIZ E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MAL'S AMAJOR at (<u>786</u>) 8 T8 0 5 4 1 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. N:	ame of the limited liability company: <u>ALTIV</u>	<u>'A L</u>	LL				
	<u>66 W FlAgler Si # 911</u> Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	_ (b)	66	Mailing addre (<u>Note: MA</u>	Agler ss of limited lia <u>y BE POST OF</u>	bility compar F <u>FICE BOX</u>	iy:)
	Minui +/02/02 33/30			DIAMI	FISTIDA	331	32
	02/20/2000		LC	78 DD E	18100	-43	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document	number		
5. (a)	MARIO AMADOR						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of th Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AI		ept. of Sta				
	66 W F/AJIER STREET # 9.				* e	Cu Cu	
	<u>LICAMI</u> .FL		ى3 /	_	-	3- 90%	
(b)	MARIO AMAdor			_			
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered C</u>	office addr	<u>ess</u> :			; <u>(</u>)	
	66 W FLASTER STREET	#	911-	_		24	
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: MiAMI Fl	331	ى 3 ′	_			
	, FL			_			
the cha agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the laws inge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the li	he registe pility com the limite	red offic pany, it ed liabili	e and the bu is hereby co ty company	isiness office nfirmed that	of the regi the change	istered (s)
Signal	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member			Printed or ty	rped name of sig	ince	
provisi the obl to merc	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p igations of my position as registered agent as provided elv reflect a change in the registered office address. I he d'in writing of this change.	e to act in erforman för in Ch vreby con	this cap ce of my aptèr 60, firm that	pacity. I furi duties, and 5, F.S. Or, i the limited	ther agree to I am familia If this docum liability com	comply wi r with and ent is being pany has b	th the accept g filed een

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00